...we solve
Color Removal
Color Removal
Metal impurities removal
Customized Grade
Endotoxin Reoval
Endotoxin Reoval

FILTER
...we solve
ORDERING GUIDE
Microfilt Filter Media (P)  Ltd
Plot No. PAP-A-222 TO A-227
TTC Indl. Area,Mhape,
Navi Mumbai-400 701, INDIA
TEL  +91 22 2227781499
MAIL innovations@microfiltindia.com
WEB www.microfiltindia.com
Mumbai PuneAhmedabad Hyderabad Bangalore Chennai
CMDF - CARBON
Charged Modi�ed
Depth Filter
CMDF
BA
A0351-12" CMDF
Carbon Module
A0368-16" CMDF
Carbon Module
A 0 3 5 1
C
71 CP
71 CP
72 CP
73 CP
D
ED- 04 Cell
HD-07 Cell
CD- 09 Cell
DD- 16 Cell
RO-Round Sheet
SQ-Square Sheet
Sheet only
202
222
352
461
470
610
20 × 20
40 × 40
60 × 60
DD
E
Module Only
DOE
DOE
F
S- Silicon
E-EPR
V- Viton
DOE
A -  Product Code
B -  MOC of �lter media
C -  Grade/ Micron Rating
D - Con�guration( Length/Size)
E -  End Connection
F - Sealing Elastomer